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4ALL CARS BV

AMEEL CARROSSERIE

Aplus Carrosserie (ex Willemen en ex Eyckmans)
ASD CAR

AUTOCARE AUTOSCHADEBEDRIJF
AUTOMOBILES FRANCOIS LONGLIER
AUTOREPAIRGROUP GENT
AUTOREPAIRGROUP LIEGE
AUTOREPAIRGROUP MALLE
AUTOREPAIRGROUP MONS
AUTOREPAIRGROUP NAMUR
AUTOREPAIRGROUP WEVELGEM - KORTRIJK
AUTOREPAIRGROUP WILRIJK
AUTOREPAIRGROUP ZUID
AUTOREPAIRGROUP CHARLEROI
AUTOREPAIRGROUP DEURNE
AUTOREPAIRGROUP GENK
AUTOREPAIRGROUP HEVERLEE
AUTOREPAIRGROUP ZAVENTEM
AUTOREPAIRGROUP WAUTHIER BRAINE
BARVEAUX CARROSSERIE (DES VENNES)
BEX

BIEBUYCK

BIJLOKE CARROSSERIE AALST

BIJLOKE CARROSSERIE GENT

BILLIAU CARROSSERIE

CARDINAELS CARROSSERIE

CAR-KO

CARROSSERIE HEREMANS

CARTIM

CENTER CARROSSERIE - GUY BAEYENS
CENTRUM HOOGSTRATEN

CHD

CINCAR

CINEY AUTOMOBILES

CLM

CORNELIS P

POSTCODE

9170
8810
2950
7822
8000
6840
9000
4053
2390
7033
5100
8560
2610
1600
6041
2100
3600
3001
1930
1440
4020
3550
8700
9300
9050
8620
3630
9060
2221
9700
9308
2320
1640
2500
5590
6780

9140

SINT-GILLIS-WAAS
Lichtervelde
Kapellen
GHISLENGHIEN
Brugge

Longlier

Gent

Embourg

Malle

Cuesmes

Dave

Gullegem

Wilrijk
Oudenaken
Gosselies
Deurne

Genk

Heverlee
Zaventem
Braine-Le-Chateau
Bressoux
Heusden
Aarsele

Aalst
Gentbrugge
Nieuwpoort
Eisden

Zelzate
BOOISCHOOT
Bevere

hofstade
Hoogstraten
Sint-Genesius-Rode
Koningshooikt
Ciney
Hondelange

Elversele

KLUIZENHOF
Industrielaan

Lieven Gevaertstraat
Chemin Malplaquat
Monnikenwerve
Chausseé de bastogne
Nieuwe Vaart

Rue Haroun Tazieff
Nijverheidsstraat

Rue des Sandrinettes
Rue des Morgelines
Tramstraat
Dynamicalaan

A. Van Cotthemstraat
Avenue des Etats Unis
Santvoortbeeklaan
Bosdel

Neringenweg
Leuvensesteenweg
Parc Industriel

Rue des vennes
Vlinderstraat
Galgenveldstraat
Eendrachtstraat
Edmond Van Hoorebekestraat
Ramskapellestraat
Breitwaterstraat
Industriepark Rosteyne
Liersesteenweg
Industriepark De Bruwaan
Hekkestraat

Sint Lenaartseweg
Chaussee de Halle
Ondernemersstraat
RUE ST GILLES
Route des Ardennes

J. De Malschelaan

25

24

56
150
28
50
44

434

23
2B

53

24
23
78

27
32 P4

152

73

10A

FR
NL
FR
NL
FR
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
FR
FR
NL
FR
FR

FR

hello@4allcars.be
info@carrosserieameel.be
info@apluscarrosserie.be
direction@asdcar.be
peter@autocare.be
matthieu.latour@automobiles-francois.be
gent@autorepairgroup.be
liege@autorepairgroup.be
malle@autorepairgroup.be
mons@autorepairgroup.be
namur@autorepairgroup.be
kortrijk@autorepairgroup.be
wilrijk@autorepairgroup.be
zuid@autorepairgroup.be
charleroi@autorepairgroup.be
deurne@autorepairgroup.be
genk@autorepairgroup.be
heverlee@autorepairgroup.be
zaventem@autorepairgroup.be
wauthier-braine@autorepairgroup.be
INFO@CARROSSERIEDESVENNES.BE
info@carrosseriebex.be
info@carrosseriebiebuyck.be
aalst@carrosseriebijloke.be
info@carrosseriebijloke.be
receptie@billiau-carrosserie.be
info@carrosserie-cardinaels.com
info@car-ko.be
info@heremansnv.be
tim@cartim-carrosserie.be
carrosserie@skynet.be
info@carrosseriecentrumhoogstraten.be
heymansluc@skynet.be
info@cincar.be
info@cineyautomobiles.be
info@clm-carrosserie.be

info@carrosserie-cornelis.be

STAD STRAAT - TAAL E-MAIL TELEFO MMER

03/7271111
051/72 69 09
036/644077
068/54 39 69
050/31 82 90
061/275100
078/353674
078/353678
078/353679
078/353680
078/353681
078/353677
078/353684
078/353686
078/353671
078/353672
078/353673
078/35 36 75
078/35 36 85
078/353683
043/41 43 02
011/53 33 93
051/40 14 53
09/2358770
09/235 87 70
058/23.00.30
089/76 48 27
09/326 05 38
015/221344
055/31 54 60
053/70 31 94
0472/72 79 11
02/380 24 25
03/480.40.46
083/212405
063/ 38 70 58

03/71130 11


mailto:heverlee@autorepairgroup.be
mailto:zaventem@autorepairgroup.be

COVAX

csy

D D FLEURUSIENNE
D H CARROSSERIE
DE JONG

DE SCHRIJVER

DE VLIEGER - JO CARS
DECLERCQ

DEMAN

DES ARDENNES
DEVESELEER
DINANT MOTORS
EECKHOUT AALST
EUROPEENNE
FAES

FASHION CAR
GILRAY

GMS LEUVEN
HENNON
HODLMAYR LOGISTICS BELGIUM
IVE

J C RENER
KONTAKT

KRIVAND

LAURENS
LAVRIJSEN GEEL
LEMASSON

LG CONCEPT
LIEBENS
LOURDAUX

LVC LANGELLA
MINEUR

MOUTON

MULLENS DIEST
MULLENS DIEST
New Car 2001

PACINI - ACF MOTORS
PAREIN

PATRIEK

PEERS TOM
PERFEKT CAR BY LEIE CENTER

PHIL CAR

1400
3440
6220
1490
2400
9910
9880
8740
8900
4020
1540
5500
9300
1800
2530
2660
2800
3020
6831
3700
9506
4633
2840
2390
2950
2440
6672
5190
3800
3990
4650
5650
8870
3020
3290
1030
6534
9120
1790
2520
8500

7170

Monstreux
Zoutleeuw
Fleurus
Court-Saint-Etienne
Mol
Knesselare
Aalter
Egem
Brielen
Bressoux
Herfelingen
Dinant
Aalst
Vilvoorde
Boechout
Hoboken
Mechelen
Herent
Noirfontaine
'S Herenelderen
Grimminge
Melen

Reet

Malle
Kapellen
Geel

Beho
Balatre
Aalst
Grote-Brogel
Chaineux
Castillon
Emelgem
Herent
Diest
Schaarbeek
Gozée
Beveren-Waas
Affligem
Broechem
Kortrijk

Bellecourt

Rue de I'Industrie
Sint-Truidensesteenweg
Chaussée de Charleroi
Rue Demolder
Colburnlei
Nederstraat
Steenweg op Deinze
BRUGSESTEENWEG
Dehemlaan
Boulevard De douai
Edingsesteenweg
Rue Fetis

Victor Bocquéstraat
Mechelsesteenweg
Nijverheidsstraat
Smallandlaan
Jubellaan
Brusselsesteenweg
Route du Croisé
Prinsenweg
Middenstraat

Rue du Chateau d'eau
Antwerpsesteenweg
Ambachtstraat
Antwerpsesteenweg
Molseweg

Beho

Route de Saussin
Schurhovenveld
Industrieweg

Rue de soumagne
Allee Des Linaires
Prins Albertlaan
Brusselsesteenweg
Leuvensesteenweg
Rue du Noyer

Rue de Marchienne
Pareinpark
Bleregemstraat
Bistweg
Meensesteenweg

Rue de Familleureuse

12B
34B

671

57
62

14A

920
2A
75
42
350
88
85
34B

3714

25

86
39
42
296

127

74
93-95

148

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
FR
FR
FR
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
FR
FR

NL

info@covax.be

info@csy.be
autocenter@dd-carrosserie.be
Carrosserie.dh@skynet.be
mike@autos-dejong.be
insurance@carrodeschrijver.be
jo-cars@telenet.be
info@declercgpittem.be
info@demancarrosserie.be
carrosserie.ardennes@skynet.be
deveseleer@infonie.be
jeanpol@dinantmotors.be
info@carrosserie-eeckhoutaalst.be
info@carrosserie-europeenne.be
hilde@faes.be
info@fashioncar.be

info@gilray.be

ronny.Vertongen@gmsleuven.mercedes-benz.be

info@carrosserie-hennon.be
produktiehn@hoedimayr.com
garage.ive@telenet.be
carrosserie@rener.be
lieselot@carrosseriekontakt.be
info@krivand.be
carrosserie.laurens@skynet.be
carrosserie@lavrijsen-geel.be
kevin@lemasson.be
l.g.concept@hotmail.com
gisela@carrosserieliebens.be
Katrijn@lourdaux.be
langella@carrosserielvc.be
Carrosserie-mineur@hotmail.com
info@carrosserie-mouton.be
receptie.diest@mullens.be
receptie.diest@mullens.be
info@newcar2001.com
acfmotors@hotmail.com
info@autoschadebedrijfparein.be
info@carrosseriepatriek.be
carrosserie.peers.tom@telenet.be
perfektcar@leiecenter.be

info@philcar.be

02/6520336
011/67 19 09
071/810 694
010/61 54 66
014/81 38 34
09/374 23 20
09/374 38 32
051/ 46 67 26
057/46 70 55
04/343 81 88
02/396 22 55
082/223026
053/80 96 22
02/231 00 69
03/460 11 40
03/825 60 22
015/43 07 84
016/85 23 46
061/21.59.74
012/39 07 00
054/33 63 40
087/39 86 19
015/31 05 55
03/309 25 80
03/605 76 51
014/57 83 72
080/51 74 55
071/78 56 05
011/70 20 30
011/63 11 01
087/67 42 72
07166 71 61
051/30 5594
013/33 30 52
013/33 30 52
02/743 36 30
071312168
03/755 55 55
053/66 10 99
03/294 88 99
056/242770

064/54 16 85


mailto:info@csy.be

POLYCAR

PRINCE D'ORANGE

RIJHOVE

RV CARROSSERIE
SALVATORE

SEGHERS

SENESAEL LUDOVIC

SIBEL

SMART CAR REPAIR MECHELEN
SMART CAR REPAIR ZAVENTEM
STEP

STICKELMANN

STUER

ST-VINCENT

SUPERCARS NV

THOMAS

URBAIN

VAN DAMME

VAN HAUTE

VAN HERCK

VAN INNIS

VAN LAER

VANDENBERGHE
VANDENBUSSCHE

VANHOOF DANNY

VECARRO BRABANT (carr Gilbert)
VECARRO KEMPEN (Carr VAG)
VECARRO OOST-VLAANDEREN
VERDONCK

VERFAILLE

VERHOYE

VIAENE LAURENT

VRINTS

WEEK-END

WILLEMS VISE

WONITROL LOT

4280
1180
9000
4430
7033
1880
6460
3012
2800
1930
3630
4711
9140
1140
1880
3980
7031
9200
9220
2270
9300
2240
8630
8520
2400
3090
2300
9080
3920
1030
8540
7321
2910
1180
4600

1651

Abolens
Ukkel

Gent

Ans

Cuesmes
Kapelle-Op-Den-Bos
Bailiévre
Wilsele
MECHELEN
ZAVENTEM
Eisden
Walhorn
Elversele
Evere
Kapelle-Op-Den-Bos
Tessenderlo
VILLERS - SAINT - GHISLAIN
Appels
Hamme
Herenthout
Aalst
Massenhoven
VEURNE
Kuurne

Mol

Overijse
Turnhout
Beervelde
Lommel
Schaarbeek
Deerlijk
Blaton

Essen

Ukkel

Lanaye

Lot

Rue de L'Europe
Chaussée de Waterloo
F Van Ryhovelaan
Rue de L'Yser

Rue de frameries
Meiselaan

Chaussée De Couvin
Pastoor Legrandstraat
Egide Walschaertsstraat
Maalbeekweg
Scheepstraat

Chemin de Kirchbusch
Nieuwe Steenweg

Rue L. Vandenhoven
Paddegatstraat
Diesterstraat

Rue Salvador Allende
Vriesenrot

Zwaarveld

Moerbroek
Wijngaardveld
Langestraat

Albert | laan
Noordlaan

De Rooy
Waversesteenweg
Visbeekstraat
Bedrijvenlaan
Balendijk

Avenue Dailly
Kerkstraat

Rue de I'Industrie
Postbaan

Chaussée D'Alsemberg
Route de Maestricht

Stationsstraat

1495

251

461
53
48

15H

45

96
51
66
162
329

5bus 8
141

256

228
214
28

82
974
84
25

FR
FR
NL
FR
NL
NL
FR
NL
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL
FR
NL
FR
FR
NL
NL
NL
NL
FR
NL
NL

info@polycar.be

contact@carrosserieprincedorange.com

carrosserie.rijhove@skynet.be
hughes@rvcar.be
stefriggi@hotmail.com
carrosserie.seghers@telenet.be
info@senesael.be
info@sibelcarrosserie.be
info@smartcarrepair.be
info@smartcarrepair.be
carr-step@skynet.be
carr.stickelmann@skynet.be
info@autobedrijfstuer.be
carrosserie.stvincent@skynet.be
info@carrosserie-supercars.be
bartct@carrosserie-thomas.be
contact@carrosserie-urbain.com
Johan@vandamme-carrosserie.be
carrosserievanhaute@telenet.be
info@carrosserievanherck.be
van.innis.marie@skynet.be
carrosserie@vanlaer.be
carrosserie@gdvandenberghe.be
info@vdbussche.be
garage.vanhoof@skynet.be
info@vecarro-brabant.be
info@vecarro-kempen.be
info@vecarro-ovl.be
info@averdonck.be
carrosserie@verfaille.be
info@carrosserieverhoye.be
carviaene@skynet.be
info@carrosserievrints.be
weekend@skynet.be
yves@garagewillems.be

lot@wonitrol.be

019/63 31 65
02/374 75 35
09/226 17 34
04/246.13.05
065/3190 18
015/71 20 44
060/21 17 04
016/233720
015/43 48 40
015/43 48 40
089/77 35 08
087/65 70 39
05246 99 70
02/242 78 50
0475/23.74.04
013/66 27 22
0496/64 60 73
052/21 52 30
052/ 47 98 97
014/ 23 14 52
053/ 80 08 84
03/4843106
058/31 66 00
056/35 45 64
014/31.25.14
02/687 77 95
014/42 62 84
09/326 77 90
011/54 36 94
02/743 35 10
056/77 82 07
069/577071
03/6672477
02/3768685
04/379.20.86

02/378 18 41



	Klanten

